Additional triangulation in this
outlined area will be found on
triangulation diagram.

VICINITY OF BREA

Additional triangulation in this
outlined area will be found on
triangulation diagram.

VICINITY OF CAJON

Additional triangulation in this
outlined area will be fcund on
triangulation diagram.

VICINITY OF MORENO
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KEY TO NUMBERED STATIONS
TRIANGULATION DIAGRAM CHART 5101
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KEY TO NUMBERED STATIONS
TRIANGULATION DIAGRAM CHART 5101
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SAN CLEMENTE HOTEL TOWER

WHITE CROSS ON WILL BACK OF SAN CLEMENTE

CHIMNEY LONE WHITE HOUSE BACK OF SAN CLEMENTE
CUPOLA RED ROOFED HOUSE EAST OF SAN MATEQ FUINT
WATER TANK 3/4 MILE NORTH OF SAN ONOFRE R R DEPOT
SAN CLEMENTE PJER NOKTH END LIGHTPOLE

COUNTY LINE SERVICE STATION CHIMNEY

SAN ONOFRE DEPOT $IGNAL

NOKTH GABLE LARGE WAREHOUSE NEAR RAILROAD TRACKS
RED WATER TANK wgsT OF FLORES R R SIDING

BEACUN NO 5

KELLEY 2

WATER TANK 1 1/2 MILES EAST OF CARLSBAD

OCEANSIOE OIL DERRICR

OCEANSIDE ROSICRUCIAN BLDG DUME FINIAL

CAKLSBAD TWIN INNS KUOSTER ON PEDESTAL

SOUTH CHIMNEY wH[TE HOUSE 2 MILES EAST OF CAKLSBAD
ECONOMY GAS TANK EAST UF VAILETTA POINT

POST 2

POST 3

FLAGFOLE 1/4 MILE NORTH OF STATION POST

SCHOOL CUPOLA SPIRE HED 1 MILE EAST OF LEUCADIA
HOUSE SPANISH TYPE CHIMNEY BETWEEN STATIONS WHITE AND HART
WATER TANK SILVER 1 1/2 MILES EAST UF LEUCADIA
CARDIFF HEACON

YELLOW HOUSE CHIMNEY NEAR STATION LEUCADIA
RICHARDS

ENCINITAS PUBLIC SCHUUL BLOG BELFRY

WHITE TUWER HOUSE EAST OF MUSSEL COVE

LIGHT HOUSE TYRE hOUSE TOWER

SAN DIEGUITO

CARDIFF BEACON I ALUMINUM DOME

SAN DIEGUITO RIVER RESERVOIR LADDER

TOWER OF MANSION BACK OF DEL MAK

CENTER OF DOUBLE WATER TANKS HACK OF DEL MAR

HIGH OIL DERRICK 2 MILES EAST OF, DEL MAK

LOS ANGELES HIGH SCHUOL FLAGSTAFF

LOS ANGELES ELECIRIC LEGHT MAST HILL STREET
BUENAVISTA

U 5 N TORPEDO RANGE 10 000 YARD MARK

238
239
239
239
240
241

242
2642
243

294
295
296
297
298
299
300

- 300

300
301
301
301
302

PAGE 2

CACTUS POINT 2

HOUSE TOWER SQUTH OF CACTUS POINT

JAPANESE TYPE HOUSE TOWER 1 MILE SOUTH OF CACTUS POINT
HOUSE CHIMNEY 1/4 MILE SOUTHEAST UF GOFF ISLAND )
FAR BUSH

NEAR BUSH

HALBOA PARK HIGHEST TOWER

LAGUNA BEACH GREY BLOG NORTH SPIRE

AIRWAY BEACON NU 2

DEL MAR STACK

SAN LUIS
SAN LUIS 2
NORTHEAST RANGE U S N .
STUART RAILROAD SIDING RED WATER TANK
LDGEMONT
TIMOTEO
FAULT Q
BENCH MARK J 4«04 RESET
FAULT R
BENCH MARK M 404
FAULT S
BENCH MARK U
BENCH MARK W
BICKNELL
FAULY D
BENCH MARK Y 445
FAULT E
BENCH MARK 6
FAULT F
BENCH MARK L
FAULT 6
BENCHh MARK G 445
Q
o

404
404

446

445

FAULT H
BENCH MARK
FAULT J
BENCH MARK
FAULT K
FAULT K 2
BENCH MARK P 400 RESET

FAULT L

HENCH MARK R 401 KESET

FAULT M

BENCH MARK Y 446

FAULT N

BENCH MARK V 447

FAULT P

BENCH MARK T 403

BOX SPRING MTN AIKWAY BEACUN NO ©

LOS ANGELES PHOENIX AIRwWAY 67 MILE BLINKER
LOS ANGELES PHOENIX AIRWAY 70 MILE BLINKER

375

375

LOS ANGELES CITY STATION

USED TRM 306

SAN PEDRO HILLS L7 ECC 3 L A COUNTY
VERDE

ACD SAGE NORTH MARK FPS 27 DUME
BENCH MARK E 768

ANTENNA POLE BOTTOM CENTER

SAN JOAWUIN MIN IRVINE CO TANK

SAN JOAQUIN MTN CAIRN

GILMAN LOUKOUT TOWER

GIL CDH

EL TORO MARINE COHPS AIR STATION TANK
ORANGE COUNTY AIRPORT BEACON

SANTA ANA WATER TANK

SANTA ANA MARINE CORPS AIR FACILITY TANK
SANTA ANA HOLLY SUGAR CORP STACK

CORONA RADIO STATION KBUC CENTER MAST
CORONA LEMON PKODUCTS EXCHANGE CO WATEK TANK

CORONA FIKST BAPTIST CHURCH SPIRE

CORONA ST EDWARD CATHOLIC CHURCH SPIRE
CHINO CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE FUR MEN STACK
CHINO CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE FOR MEN TANK
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN WATER TANK
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE FOR WOMEN STACK ~

LA SIERRA LOMA LINDA FOODS STACK

RIVERSIDE FIRST CONGHEGATIONAL CHURCH CROSS
RIVERSIDE SHERMAN INSTITUTE TANK

ARLINGTON ANZA VILLAGE TANK

MARCH AIR FORCE HASE AACS NORTHEKNMOST RADIO MAST
PEKRIS GREGORY RADIO CENTER MAST

SANTA ANA COURTHOUSE SPIRE

AIKPORT BEACON MAKCH AFB
URANGE COAST COLLEGE TANK

CHICA

LA> BOLSAS CHICA

SUNSET BEACH SUNSEl LAND AND WATER CO SE WATER TANK
SUNSET BEACH ABANDONED MILITARY WATER TANK
BENCH MARK T 371

MINISTER

CORNER

CENTER

BENCH MARK R 280

GROUSE

GROUSE 2

HAZEDINE

SANTA MONICA BREAKWATER

SANTA MONICA BREAKWATER SUUTHEAST END LIGHT
SANTA MONICA LIGHT

HAYMEX
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356
357

358
359
359
359
360

361
362
363
364
365
366
366
366
367
368
369
370
31
371

372
373
374
375
375
315
A75
EXE
376
377
378
379
380

KEY TO NUMBERED STATIONS
TRIANGULATION DIAGRAM CHART 5101

U S N TORPEDU KANGE 12 000 YARD MARK
CAJALCO NE BASE MWD UF SC

BIKD MWD UF SC

CAJALLCO Sw BASE MWD OF SC

MARCH AIR FORCE BASE WATER TANK NO 6601
MARCH AIR FORCE BASE WATER TANK NO 5038
BOX SPRINGS

BOX SPRINGS MTN RADIU MAST

BOX SPRINGS MTIN RADIV STATION KPLI MaST
SANTA FE MWD

EAST VAL VERDE Mwv

ANDERSON ULD CITY MARK MWD

BENCH MARK 4] E MWD

LASY

UPTON MWD

SMITH MWD

MOCKINGBIRD NO 2 MWD

WEST ALESSANDRO ULD CITY MARK MWD
BROOK MWD

WEST VAL VERDE MWD

WEST EXTENSION MWD

THREE SISTERS OLD CITY MARK MWD
MERMAID MWD

MERMAID OLD CITY MARK HWD

pouart

DOUBT OLD CITY MARK MWD

SURE MWD

ROOST MWD

TEION WO | MWD

TETON NO 2 BIG CAIRN MWD

CERTAIN MWD

MAYBE MwD

CONEY MWD OF SC

STERRA PEAK YELLOW CAY MICROMAVE BUTLOING
NORCO NAVAL ORDNANCE DEPOT STACK
PERRIS MWD OF SC

CORONA U 5 NAVAL HOSPITAL STACK

NORCO NAVAL HOSPITAL STacK

LAJOLLA SHORES MUTEL NORTH GABLE GAB

VIEW

PIER

LOS ANGELES INTEWNATIUNAL AIRPORT AP STATIUN a
LOS ANGELES INTERMATIONAL AIRPORT ARP

10OS ANGELES INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT ARP 2

LOS ANGELES INTEKNATIUNAL AIRPORT CONTROL TOWER
LOS ANGELES INTERNATIUNAL AIKPOURT AP STATION B
LOS ANGELES INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AP STATION €
YN K 6C R LpC

LOS ANGELES SNTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AP STATION D
VON | 7A R LAC

VEN 4 6A R LAC

155 8

SAN DIEGO Ty STATION KFME MasT

SAN DIEGO Tv STATION KOGU MAST

SAN DIEGO U $ N ELECTRONIC LABORATORY SE LIGHT
SAN DIEGO U § N ELECTRONIC LABORAVORY NW L1GHT
SAN -DIEGOD UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO TOWER CROSS
ROUNDTOP

ROUNDTOP 2

ROUNDTOP 2 ECC  CITY OF SAN DIEGO

MISSION BAY NORTH JETTY LIGHT
MISSTON BAY SOQUTH JETTY LIGHT
COASTER

TULEY

SHELLY USN

CAMP DEL MAR NORTH GROIN LIGHT § SN

CAMP DEL MAk SOUTH GROIN LIGHT 10 USK
CAMP DEL MAR INNER BHEAKWATER LIGHT & USN

CAMP DEL MAR OUTER BREAKWATEK LIGHT 1 USN
PIER

FLAGPOLE

OCEANSIDE MUNICIPAL PIER FLAGPOLE

510€

OCEANSIDE HARBOR TURNING BASIN LIGHT

OCEANSIDE HARBOR ENTRANCE SOUTH JETTY LIGHT 2
OCEANSIOE ATRWAY

OCEANSIDE BEACON

OCEANSIDE AIRWAY BEACON 3 2 MILES NW OF OCEANS1DE

LORAN ANTENNA USCO

AIRWAY NO S

CAMP PEMOLETON BUUNUARY MARK USMC
STEWARTS 2

CARLSBAD SAN OIEGU GAS AND ELECTRIC CU STACK

SAN DIEGO ASTRONAUTICS PLANT 71 WATER TANR
SAN DIEGO LINDA VISTA MUNICIPAL WATER TANK
LOS ANGELES HMORMUN TEMPLE

CAMPUS KM 2

AC

AC RD

INGLEWGOO AGA LAl
TORRENCE DOMINGUEZ WATER CORP WATER TANK
POMONA RADIO STATIOUN KKAK CENTER MAST

AFR BEACON NO 6 BOX SPRINGS M1
MIRA LOMA AF3 WATER TANK
COLTON

COLTUN 2

A PRODUCERS GRAIN CO ELEVATOR
%?Sﬁok¥“BaAﬁoN ONTARIO  INTERNATIONAL AIRPORY
UNTAKIO GENERAL ELECTRIC WATER TANK
RIVERSIDE RADIC STATION KACE CENTER MAST
BUENA
KF1 NORFHEAST HADIO TOWER
BUENA PARK WADIO STATION KF1 MAST
KF1 SOUTHWEST RADIO TOWER
RALL
RAIL 2
LAMB
LINDA
BRYN
GREEN

30
381
382
383
384
385
385
385
385
386
kl-1-]
387
387
388
389
339
390
391
392
393
394
394
395
395
3%6
37
398
399
399
400

402
402
403
406
“05
406
407
408
408
“89
410
410
“ll
412
i3
413
413
414
415
“le
416
wl6
417
417
418
419
420
«21
422
423
424
425
426
«27
“28
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
“38
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
439
440
44]
442
442
aug
443
443
443
4hk
Lah4
445

LYY
446
44y
448
448
449
450

GREEN 2

LA SIERRA

TAYLOR

POMONA CLAREMONT C 16 LAC aND ub6s
UNTON OIL 6 118 Lac [oga VoS 1999
105 ANGELES N BASE LATITUDE STATION
LOS ANGELES NW BASE 2 =~

LOS ANGELES NW BASE AUX 3 LAC
LOS ANGELES NW BASE

WORKMAN HlLL LAC i932

WORKMAN HiLL USGS

BASSETT USGS AND LAC AND C
BASSETT 2 U5GS

SAN TUZE USGS AND LAC 1958

LA HABRA G & LAC

LA BABRA £ 12 LAC

LA HABRA £ 12 LAC 2

SAN JOSE

PUENTE H {0 RESET LAC

YOKBA SCON

FAULLT €

HENCH MARK L 347

FAULT 8

BENCH MARK V 396

UNTON

LITTLE WIGH GROVE

VAN BUREN

GROVE

HIGHGROVE

RIVERSIDE RADIO STATION KPRO MAST
PIGEON

LOAF

TARGET ON HILL

TABLE

RECHE

JESSIE

VERSITY

SYCAMORE

MONT

RIVERSIOE RADIO RANGE CENTER MAST
WORTH

MAKCH

MAKCH AFB CONTROL TOWER

DINA

FILAREE

FAuLT A

FAULT AZ

BENCH MAKK R 396

RICK

ARMADA

Qe

1 usys

SANTIAGO ECC 1923
SANTIAGO ECC 1939
SAN DIEGO QUIVERA BASIN LIGRT 1
SAN DIEGO GUIVERA BASIN LIGHT 2

It

EL

-3

W=~ T

Q
IRv 107 OcCS

TORRO AZIMUTH MARK

CHINON AZIMUTH MARK

CLASS KM INS MK

CLASS QM (NS PEDESTAL
SOLEOAD

wOOD

SOLEDAD AZIMUTH MARK RESEV
HEACON 1

BEACUN 2

8aT COH

5 9F

227 ECC SD CIlY

JAN COH

RIDGE SD CITY CDH

40T Cow

VAUCLAIN 3 CDH

VAUCLAIN ¢ $D CITY CUH

SAN DIEGU SEA WORLD 5KY TOWEHK

SANTA BARYARA ISLAND 2 RM 4 CENTEK OF NAVY RANGE TOMWER
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